List of components
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212
2/3
2/4
2/5
216
217
2/8
2/10
2/11
2/12
2/13
2/14
215
2/16
2/23
2/36
2/37
2/38
2150

31
372
3/4
3/5
3/6
317
3/8-1
3/8-2

3/9

3/10
3/12
3/13
314
3/15

3/16
317
3/18

3/19
3/20
321
3/22
3/23
324
3/25
3126
3/27
3/28
3129
3/31
3/32
3/33
3/34
3/35
3136
3137
3/38
3/40
3/42
3/43
3/44
3/47
3/50
3159

Battery

Relay, front foglights

Regulator DIM-DIP

Intermittent relay, windshield wipers

Relay, seat belt reminder/ignition key warning
Bypass relay 151

Central locking relay

Overdrive relay

Power unit ECC

Relay, engine cooling fan

Relay, radio interference suppression

Relay, fuel injection (MFI)

Relay, glowplug mechanism

Relay, exhaust gas temperature sensor
Tailgate intermittent wiper relay

Relay, fuel injection

Headlight flasher

Headlight relay

Timer relay, exhaust gas recirculation (EGR)
Bypass relay. high beam

Ignition lock

Light switch

Cruise control operation

Switch, turn signal/high-low beam

Swilch, hazard warning flashers

Foglight switch

Switch, heated rear window

Switch with timer relay. heated

rear window/door mirrors

Brake light switch

Backup (reversing) light switch

Switch, windshield wash/wipe

Switch, tailgate wash/wipe

Switch, lock button

Power window switch, driver’s door

for driver’s door

Power window switch, driver’s door

for driver’s side rear door

Power window switch, driver’s door

lor passenger’s side front

Power window switch, driver’s door

for passenger’s side rear

Power window switch, driver’s side rear
Power window swilch, passenger’s side front
Power window swilch, passenger’s side rear
Switch [or rear power window lifts

Switch for power door mirror, driver’s side
Switch for power door mirror, passenger’s side
Switch for power sunrool

Operating module, driver’s seat

Operating module, passenger’s seat
Switch for heated driver’s seat

Switch for heated passenger’s seat

Door switch, driver's door

Door switch, passenger’s side front

Door switch, driver’s side rear

Door switch, passenger’s side rear

Door switch, tailgate (5-door estate)
Switch, glove compartment

Horn contacts

Switch, brake pedal

Start inhibit switch, automatic transmission
Oil pressure sensor, kick-down valve
Switch in gear lever

Seat belt lock, driver’s seat

Parking brake switch

Throttle position (TP) switch

Beam width control

3/66
3/67
3/70
3/78

4/1
472
4/3
4/4
415
4/6
4/9
4/10
415
416
423
4/29
4/40
4/43

5/1
5/3

6/1
6/2
6/3
6/4
6/5
6/6
6/7
6/8
6/9
6/10
6/11
6/12
6/13
6/14
6/15
6/16
6/17
6/18
6/19
6/24
6/25
6/26
6/27
6/28
6/29
6/30
6/32
6/33-1
6/33-2
6/34
6/335
6/38
6/39
6/68

74
715
716
T
719
7/10
711
712
715
716

Idle air control (1AC) control, EGR
Aneroid switch

Rheostat setting

Lock unit, tailgate

Overheating protector, driver's seat
Overheating protector. passenger’s seat
Control module, cruise control
Rheostat

Safety circuit, SRS (airbag)

Control module, ECC

Sensor module, SRS (airbag)

Control module EZ-K (DI) system
Power amplifier, EZ-K (DI) system
Control module ABS

Control module LH-jetronic 2.4 (MFI) system
Control module driver’s seat

AJC controls, MCC

Heater controls

Combined instrument
Ambient temperature sensor

Windshield wiper motor

Washer motor, front

Right headlight wiper motor

Left headlight wiper motor

Central locking motor, passenger’s side front
Central locking motor, passenger’s side rear
Central locking motor, driver’s side rear
Central locking motor, tailgate

Window lift motor driver’s door

Window lift motor driver’s side rear
Window lift motor passenger’s side front
Window lift motor passenger’s side rear
Power door mirror, driver’s side

Power door mirror, passenger’s side
Motor, power sunroof

Motor, driver’s seat backrest

Motor, up-down, front edge of driver’s seat
Motor, up-down, rear edge of driver’s seat
Motor, fore-alt, driver’s seat

Vacuum pump, cruise control

Starter motor

Generator

Servo motor, throttle control

Cabin fan motor

Engine cooling fan

Washer motor, tailgate

Tailgate wiper motor

Fuel level sensor

Fuel pump

Power antenna

Parking heater

Actuator, left

Actuator, right

Central locking motor, driver side front

Brake fluid level sensor

Washer fluid level sensor

Oil pressure sensor

Engine coolant temperature (ECT) sensor
Engine coolant temperature (ECT) sensor, ECC
Cabin temperature scnsor

Ambient temperature sensor, ECC

Solar sensor

Heated oxygen sensor (HO2S)

Engine coolant temperature (ECT) sensor,
fuel/ignition (MFI/DI) system



